
  

 

  

 

 

11/16/2011  -  2011/2012 November A Night in Brazil 

 In-Kind Friend 
 Agenda: USA 
 Contact: Bruce Adcox 
 Ph: (913) 268-4466 
 E-Mail: badcox@agendausa.com 
 URL: www.agendausa.com 

 AMC Theatres 
 Contact: Ryan Noonan 
 Ph: 816-221-4000 
 E-Mail: rnoonan@amctheatres.com 
 URL: www.amctheatres.com  

 American Heatland Theare 
 Contact: Ellen Barnes 
 Ph: 816-842-0202 
 E-Mail: ebarne2@hallmark.com 
 URL: www.ahtkc.com 
 

 In-Kind Friend 
 American Jazz Museum 
 Contact: Dhana Powell-Pope 
 Ph: 816-474-8463  
 E-Mail: dhana@kcjazz.org 
 URL: www.americanjazzmuseum.org 

 Argosy Casino Hotel & Spa 
 Contact: Carol Larson 
 Ph: (816) 746-3739 
 E-Mail: jesse.head@pngaming.com 
 URL: www.stayargosy.com 

 Arizona Grand Resort 
 Contact: Paula Cush  
 Ph: 602-659-6300 
 E-Mail: pcush@arizonagrandresort.com 
 URL: www.arizonagrandresort.com 

 



 Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 
 Contact: Janel Walsh 
 Ph: 775-954-4116 
 E-Mail: jwalsh@atlantiscasino.com 
 URL: www.atlantiscasino.com/index.asp 

 Austin CVB 
 Contact:  Arron Brooks 
 Ph: (800) 926-2282 
 E-Mail: abrooks@austintexas.org 
 URL: www.austintexas.org 

 Beauty Brands 
 Contact: Pat Fowler 
 Ph: 877-640-2248 
 E-Mail: customer_service@beautybrands.com 
 URL: www.beautybrands.com 

 
 Cabela's of Kansas City 
 Contact: Jimmy Lopez 
 Ph: 913-328-3108 
 E-Mail: Jimmy.Lopez@cabelas.com 
 URL: www.cabelas.com  

 Cellar Rat 
 Contact: Debbie Alley 
 Ph: 816-221-9463 
 E-Mail: debbie@cellarratewine.com 
 URL: www.cellarratwine.com  

 Chateau Avalon Hotel 
 Contact: Jayme Clark-Humer 
 Ph: 913-596-6000 
 E-Mail: jaymec@chateauavalonhotel.com 
 URL: www.chateauavalonhotel.com  

 Chicago CVB 
 Contact: Mark Tunney 
 Ph: 312-567-8481 
 E-Mail: mtunney@choosechicago.com 
 URL: www.choosechicago.com  

 Circus Circus Reno 
 Contact: Alix Martinez 
 Ph: 800-894-3588 
 E-Mail: amartinez@circusreno.com 
 URL: www.circuscircusreno.com   

 



 Crown Center 
 Contact: Anne Deushcle 
 Ph: 816-274-5916 
 E-Mail: adeusc1@hallmark.com 
 URL: www.crowncenter.com/Index.asp 

 

 Crowne Plaza Overland Park 
 Contact: Jennifer Commuso 
 Ph: 913-217-1000 
 E-Mail: jcommuso@mkccp.com 
 URL: www.cplenexa.com 

 Eldorado Hotel Casino 
 Contact: Don Goodman 
 Ph: 775-945-4068 
 E-Mail: goodmand@eldoradoreno.com 
 URL: www.eldoradoreno.com/  

 Grand Sierra Resort 
 Contact: Elek Sebestyn 
 Ph: 775-328-1555 
 E-Mail: elek.sebestyen@grandsierraresort.com  
 URL: www.grandsierraresort.com/  

 Great Wolf Lodge 
 Contact: Stephen Greer 
 Ph: (913) 907-2951 
 E-Mail: sgreer@greatwolf.com 
 URL: www.greatwolf.co 

 Hampton Inn-Village West  
 Contact: Kara Brady 
 Ph: 913-907-1954 
 E-Mail: kbrady@simonkonover.com 
 URL: www.kchampton.com  

 Holiday Inn Express, KC-Village West 
 Contact: Kara Brady 
 Ph: (913) 907-1954 
 E-Mail: kbrady@simonkonover.com 
 URL: www.hiekc.com  

 

 Hyatt Regency Tamaya Resort & Spa 
 Contact: Margaret Trujillo 
 Ph: 505-867-1234  
 E-Mail: tamaya.hyattcatering.com 
 URL: www.tamaya.hyatt.com 

 

http://www.crowncenter.com/Index.asp
http://www.hiekc.com/


 InterContinental Kansas City 
 Contact: Chris Aquino 
 Ph: (816) 303-2994 
 E-Mail: caquino@kansascityic.com 
 URL: www.kansascityic.com 

 Jalapeno's Mexican Restaurant 
 Contact: Ben Hernandez 
 Ph: 816-523-5462 
 E-Mail: mohotta@swbell.net 
 URL: www.jalapenoskc.com 

 JW Desert Ridge Resort & Spa 
 Contact: Catherine McDonald 
 Ph: 480-293-3931 
 E-Mail: catherine.mcdonald@marriott.com 
 URL: www.jwdesertridgeresort.com  

 JW Marriott Camelback Inn & Spa 
 Contact: Debbie Veneziano 
 Ph: 480-367-6127 
 E-Mail: debbie.veneziano@marriott.com 
 URL: www.camelbackinn.com 

 Kansas City Power & Light District 
 Contact: Debby Hayes 
 Ph: 816-842-1045 
 E-Mail: dhayes@cordish.com 
 URL: www.powerandlightdistrict.com  

 

 KCCVA 
 Contact: Bill Bohde 
 Ph: 816-691-3817 
 E-Mail: bbohde@visitkc.com 
 URL: www.visitkc.com  

 Montage Laguna Beach 
 Contact: Bob Frear 
 Ph: 949-715-6000  
 E-Mail: 
 URL: www.montagelagunabeach.com 

 National Premium 
 Contact: Phil Allemang, CAS 
 Ph: 913-381-4139  
 E-Mail: phila@cam-inc.com 
 URL: www.cam-inc.com 

 



 Old Kinderhook at the Lake of the Ozarks 
 Contact: Gayla Welsh 
 Ph: 573-317-3559 
 E-Mail: gwelsh@oldkinderhook.com 
 URL: www.oldkinderhook.com 

 

 Painted Hills Golf Course 
 Contact: Kristin Howard 
 Ph: 913-334-1111  
 E-Mail: khoward@eaglegolf.com 
 URL: www.paintedhillsgolfcourse.com  

 Peep Toe Photography 
 Contact: Corie English 
 Ph: 913-787-6797 
 E-Mail: coriewaters@hotmail.com 
 URL: www.peeptoephoto.com 

 Peppermill Reno 
 Contact: Steven King 
 Ph: 775-689-7395 
 E-Mail: sking@peppermillreno.com  
 URL: www.peppermillreno.com  

 Red Rock Casino, Resort & Spa Las Vegas 
 Contact: Daryl Magret 
 Ph: 702-797-7782 
 E-Mail: daryl.magreta@stationcasinos.com 
 URL: www.redrocklasvegas.com  

 Reno CVB 
 Contact: Audrey Higashi 
 Ph: 775-827-7613 
 E-Mail: ahigashi@rscva.com 
 URL: www.visitrenotahoe.com   

 Rosen Shingle Creek 
 Contact: Dawn Dorris 
 Ph: 407-996-3314 
 E-Mail: ddorris@rosenhotels.com 
 URL: www.rosenshinglecreek.com  

 

 Silver Legacy Resort Casino 
 Contact: Meg Kennedy 
 Ph: 775-325-7346 
 E-Mail: mkennedy@silverlegacy.com 
 URL: www.silverlegacyreno.com  

  

http://www.oldkinderhook.com/


Sprint Nextel Corporation  
 Contact: Michelle Lizak 
 Ph: 913-439-3717  
 E-Mail: michelle.lizak@sprint.com  
 URL: www.sprint.com  

 The Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas 
 Contact: Paul Buchheit 
 Ph: 702-698-7000 
 E-Mail: 
 URL: www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com 

 The Elms Resort and Spa  
 Contact:   
 Ph: 
 E-Mail: 
 URL: www.elmsresort.com 

 The Golf Club at Falcon Lakes 
 Contact: Tami Holthus 
 Ph: 913-724-4653 
 E-Mail: tholthus@falconlakesgolf.com 
 URL: www.falconlakesgolf.com 

 The Melting Pot, Kansas City 
 Contact: Karen Ledford 
 Ph: 816-260-7944  
 E-Mail: meltingpotevents@aol.com 
 URL: www.meltingpot.com 

 

 The OREAD 
 Contact: Jacque Lumsden 
 Ph: 785-843-1200 
 E-Mail: jacque@oliviacollection.com 
 URL: www.theoread.com 

 Thirty-One Gifts 
 Contact: Kim Foster 
 Ph: 913-322-9506 
 E-Mail: foster@everestkc.net 
 URL: www.mythirtyone.com/31fromkim/ 

 Vista Productions 
 Contact: Sarah Morrissey 
 Ph: (816) 380-7750 
 E-Mail: smorrissey@vistaprod.com 
 URL: www.vistaprod.com 

 

http://www.meltingpot.com/


 

 Wine Barn 
 Contact: Wine Barn  
 Ph: 913-721-5577 
 E-Mail: cjandbrian@yahoo.com 
 URL: www.winedottebarn.com  
 

 In-Kind President's 
 Fogo de Chao 
 Contact: Adam Schroeder 
 Ph: 816-931-7700 
 E-Mail: aschroeder@fogodechao.com 
 URL: http://www.fogodechao.com/index.php?id=173 

  

 

 12/7/2011  -  2011/2012 December Education Event 

 In-Kind Friend 
 Agenda: USA 
 Contact: Bruce Adcox 
 Ph: (913) 268-4466 
 E-Mail: badcox@agendausa.com 
 URL: www.agendausa.com 

 Overland Park Marriott 
 Contact: Kurt Dietz 
 Ph: (913) 338-8661 
 E-Mail: kurt.dietz@marriott.com 
 URL: www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/mciop-overland- 

 Silpada Designs 
 Contact: Jessica Gannon 
 Ph: (913) 851-7757 
 E-Mail: jessica.gannon@silpada.com 
 URL: www.silpada.com 
  

In-Kind Partner 
 Deborah Gardner, CMP 
 Contact: Deborah Gardner 
 Ph: (623) 869-9141 
 E-Mail: deborah@deborahgardner.com 
 URL: 

 Levy Restaurants 
 Contact: Alison Ward 
 Ph: (816) 924-4000 
 E-Mail: award@levyrestaurants.com 
 URL: levyrestaurants.com  



 Host Venue 
 Kansas City Chiefs Football Club 
 Contact: Ashley Netzer 
 Ph: (816) 920-4234 
 E-Mail: anetzer@chiefs.nfl.com 
 URL: www.cheifs.nfl.com 

 

1/11/2012 - 2011/2012 January: After Holiday, Holiday  
 Party 

 In-Kind Friend 
 KC Live Promotional Association, LLC 
 Contact: Christina Benjamin 
 Ph: 816-877-8325 
 E-Mail: cbenjamin@cordish.com 
 URL: www.powerandlightdistrict.com 
 Host Venue 
 Howl at the Moon 
 Contact: Justine Brown 
 Ph: 816.471.4695  
 E-Mail: Justine.brown@howlatthemoon.com 
 URL: www.howlatthemoon.com 


